Swim For Life

Landskrona 27/8
Citadellbadet
Namn

Alice Bitzén
Alice Bitzén

Pass2 17-32 sondagem 15.00

Fodd

Grennr Grennamn

24 50m Ryggsim
3050m Frisim

Anmadlningstid bassdng

00:29.38
00:26.66

Alva Engstrom

Anna Gutenwik

Anna Gutenwik

Astrid Larsson
Astrid Larsson

Beatrice Stendahl

24 50m Ryggsim

24 50m Ryggsim

3050m Frisim

24 50m Ryggsim
3050m Frisim

3050m Frisim

00:35.95

00:30.92

00:29.57

00:32.85
00:30.36

00:27.26

Ebbe Modig

Edith Eriksson
Edith Eriksson

Ellen Johansson
Ellen Johansson

Elsa Martensson
Elsa Martensson

Felix Heimdahl
Felix Heimdahl

2950m Frisim

24 50m Ryggsim
3050m Frisim

25100m Brostsim
3050m Frisim

24 50m Ryggsim
3050m Frisim

26 100m Brostsim
2950m Frisim

00:35.45
00:34.51
00:30.34

01:44.25
00:37.74

00:39.22
00:31.15

01:29.32
00:32.36




Swim For Life

Landskrona 27/8
Citadellbadet
Namn

Pass2 17-32 sondagem 15.00

Fodd

Grennr Grennamn

Anmadlningstid bassing

Ingrid Nilsson
Ingrid Nilsson

27 100m Brostsim
3050m Frisim

01:27.25
00:32.04

Jacob Hansson
Jacob Hansson

2350m Ryggsim
2950m Frisim

00:32.53
00:26.15

Klara Kylefors
Klara Kylefors

24 50m Ryggsim
3050m Frisim

00:39.02
00:30.61

Liv Dahlqvist

27 100m Brostsim

01:28.90

Marius Jensen
Marius Jensen

2350m Ryggsim
2950m Frisim

00:30.71
00:25.57

Markus Thorsson
Markus Thorsson

Maximus Berggren
Maximus Berggren
Moa Svensson
Moa Svensson
Moa Svensson

20100m Fjarilsim
2950m Frisim

23 50m Ryggsim
2950m Frisim

22 50m Ryggsim
25100m Brdstsim
28 50m Frisim

01:01.99
00:24.84

00:36.00
00:31.75
00:44.45
01:51.84
00:40.07

Molly Andersson

27 100m Brostsim

01:24.52




Swim For Life
Landskrona 27/8 Pass2 17-32 sondagem 15.00

Citadellbadet
Namn Fédd Grennr Grennamn Anmadlningstid bassang

Noah Engstrom 20100m Fjarilsim 01:17.20
Noah Engstrom 2950m Frisim 00:30.46

Sofia Singvall 27 100m Brostsim 01:33.49

Vera Martensson 19100m Fjarilsim 00:00.00
Vera Martensson 25100m Brostsim 01:59.43
Vera Martensson 28 50m Frisim 00:39.72
Wilma Vasquez Svanstrom 2450m Ryggsim  00:39.03
Wilma Vasquez Svanstrom 3050m Frisim 00:33.44




	Ark1

